

Criminal Motion – 21 of 2022
R – 21/2022

Order No. 17
Dated-10-01-2023

Today is fixed for appointment of Ld P.P.I/C and awaiting LCR.

Both the parties are present by filing hazira.

No LCR is received.

Issue reminder for LCR.

Adjourned today.

Fix 21.03.2023 for appointment of P.P.I/C and awaiting LCR.

D/C by me,

Addl. Sessions Judge, 18th Court,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.