

Criminal Motion – 21 of 2022
R – 21/2022

Order No. 26
Dated-28-08-2024

Today is fixed for appointment of Ld P.P.I/C and awaiting LCR.

No step is taken by the Appellant. Respdt files hazira.

No LCR is received.

Adjn due to resolution of local bar to **11-12-2024** for appointment of
Ld P.P.I/C and awaiting LCR.

Addl. Sessions Judge, 18th Court,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.